
Sl. No. Reg. No. Full Name of the Student 2025 Class 2026 Class

1 12545 AAHANA SUSAN SHINU 2G 3F

2 11800 ABEL BIJU THARAKAN 2C 3B

3 12020 ABEL EBY ABRAHAM 2G 3C

4 11837 ABIGAIL SERAH JITHIN 2H 3A

5 12270 ABIGAIL THENGUVILA SHIJU 2R 3T

6 12419 ABNER BIJU GEORGE 2C 3A

7 12025 ADAM ANIL ALEXANDER 2C 3F

8 10614 ADELIN CHRISTA ANEESH 2E 3A

9 12032 ADYA MAROTTIMOOTIL PRAKASH 2H 3D

10 11979 AIDEN ABRAHAM AKHIL 2R 3S

11 11983 ALBIN GEORGE 2B 3D

12 12185 ALEXA SIBI GEORGE 2D 3F

13 12060 ALLEN SAJAN CHERIAN 2T 3R

14 12294 AMELIA SHIBIN 2F 3A

15 11838 ANDREA SUSAN BIJI 2R 3T

16 12173 ANDRIYA ROBIN GEORGE 2B 3A

17 11938 ANGEL MANATTUKALAYIL AJO 2T 3S

18 12256 ANGELA ANN ANISH 2T 3S

19 11885 ANGELINE ANN ANUP 2E 3A

20 11998 ANN JOHNSON THOMAS 2E 3C

21 12568 ANNDREA LIJI BAIJU 2A 3B

22 11961 ARLEEN VINOD 2E 3G

23 12212 AYAAN CHACKO JITHU 2S 3R

24 12337 BENNETT SONEY CHACKO 2F 3C

25 12541 BETTINA S BINU 2F 3C

26 11910 CRISAN THOMAS 2F 3G

27 12028 DAN JACOB 2G 3E

28 12369 DAVID PAUL DEEN 2T 3R

29 12339 DHANA SARA JOHN 2D 3G
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30 12583 ELENA SUNIL 2D 3D

31 12029 ELHAAN REGI ZACHARIA 2G 3G

32 12584 ERENA SUNIL 2D 3G

33 11745 ESTHER S ABRAHAM 2H 3D

34 11821 ESTHER SARA SAJI 2B 3B

35 12461 ESTHER SUZANNA LIJU 2D 3G

36 12258 ETHAN BIJO 2G 3F

37 11733 ETHAN CHANDY BINU 2A 3B

38 12226 ETHAN JOY JIBU 2D 3D

39 11884 ETHAN MATHEW SIBI 2G 3B

40 12027 EVA ANEESH 2S 3R

41 12096 EVA MARIAM JIJO 2C 3A

42 11948 EVAAN GEORGE GITHIN 2E 3G

43 12000 EVAN OOMMEN 2H 3D

44 11982 EVANA ANIE ALEX 2R 3S

45 12021 EVANA JESS SUBIN 2E 3D

46 12257 EVANGELA JES ANISH 2T 3S

47 12281 EVELIN ELIZA JOSE 2H 3F

48 12051 EVELYN MIRIAM JITHIN 2H 3F

49 12046 GEO MATHEW ELENGILATHU 2E 3E

50 11726 GEON SHIJU JOSEPH 2H 3F

51 12053 GIANA GEORGY MOHAN 2C 3C

52 12054 GIANO GEORGY MOHAN 2C 3C

53 11955 GIONNA SHIBU 2R 3R

54 12006 GREGORY JOHN SUJITH 2R 3T

55 12170 HANNAH BABY ANISH 2B 3F

56 11758 HANOK JOHN ARUN 2F 3F

57 11999 IAN JOHNSON THOMAS 2B 3D

58 11760 IRENE ANN ROBY 2B 3G
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59 12388 IRENE MARY GEORGE 2T 3R

60 11929 JANE MARY THOMAS 2A 3B

61 12255 JENS GEORGE 2T 3R

62 12083 JEROME MATHEW THOMAS 2S 3R

63 12033 JOANNA ANN ABY 2S 3S

64 11935 JOHAAN THOMAS RIJO 2T 3S

65 12192 JOHAN ARUN 2F 3A

66 12376 JOHANA MARIAM RENO 2R 3T

67 12365 JOHANNA SOSA NEBU 2D 3C

68 12079 JOLENE ANNA ANISH 2G 3E

69 12267 JONATHAN ABRAHAM JAGAN 2R 3R

70 12036 JONATHAN RAJEEV 2G 3C

71 11947 JONATHAN SYJU MATHEW 2H 3B

72 12023 JOSHUA KANJIRAMVILA THOMAS 2E 3D

73 11937 JOSHUA RENJITH THOMAS 2D 3C

74 12071 JOVITA SUSAN RIJO 2B 3E

75 11968 JUAN VARGHESE VIJO 2F 3C

76 12093 JUVAN ISSAC THOMAS 2E 3E

77 12400 KAREN SARA LIJO 2A 3F

78 12300 LIVIN VARGHESE 2T 3T

79 11958 MARIAH ELZA AJU 2T 3T

80 12126 MATHAN SHIBU BABU 2A 3E

81 12532 MEEHAL SARA JACOB 2D 3B

82 11936 MILAN THOMAS TIJO 2C 3E

83 12090 NAETHAN GEORGE LIJU 2S 3T

84 11905 NEEV JACOB JOHN 2H 3A

85 11997 NEHAM ELDHOSE 2F 3D

86 12272 NETHAN KURIAN SAMUEL 2R 3T

87 12273 NEVAN KURIAN SAMUEL 2R 3T
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88 12511 NIVAN SAM GEORGE 2T 3T

89 11796 NIYATHI LIS MAMMEN 2S 3S

90 12059 NORAH RACHEL GEORGE 2F 3C

91 11751 REBECCA SUSAN JOBIN 2A 3G

92 11757 RIYA ANNA MATHEW 2T 3R

93 12517 ROWAN MATHEW ROBIN 2C 3E

94 12024 RYAN GEEVAS 2S 3S

95 12516 SANA ELSA SHERIN 2B 3A

96 12087 SANDRA SAMUEL 2A 3E

97 11959 SARAH ELZA AJU 2T 3S

98 12379 SERA MARIAM SHIBU 2B 3A

99 11913 SIYA ELSA SUBIN 2S 3T

100 12135 SMITH SAJI 2D 3E

101 12184 STEVE MATHEW SANAL 2S 3S

102 12585 STEVE VARUGHESE 2R 3R

103 11789 TEO VARGHESE 2F 3B

104 12043 TIA ELSA ROY 2A 3G

105 11930 ZARAH MARY RIJU 2B 3B

106 11861 ZERAH JOBY JOSEPH 2E 3B


